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S

OZNAKA STANA

S07
2-SOBAN / PRIZEMLJE

prostorĳa

1 ULAZ

2 KUHINJA

3 DB + BLAGAVAONICA

4 SOBA 1

5 KUPAONICA

zatvoreni prostor

ukupno

m²

1

1

1

1

1

3,35

6,86

14,30

10,72

4,38

39,61

39,61

koeficĳent

Napomena: kvadrature stambenih prostora su projektantske i
podlĳežu uobičajenim odstupanjima i tolerancĳama od ± 2-3%5
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